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HELPING CHILDREN DREAM AGAIN

LIT# 0218-RU5100-01534

Foster/
Adoptive 

Parent 
Orientation 

Training 
Schedule

Orientation MUST be 
completed prior to  
PRIDE training.

For more information or  
to RSVP for an Orientation 
session, please contact  
Shereen Youngblood at  
(313) 221-1440.

Morning Session: 10:00 am to 12:30 pm   •   Evening Session: 5:30 pm to 8:00 pm

*All dates have both morning and evening Sessions, except for Saturdays.

ORIENTATION TRAINING DATES:  May 2018 - November 2018

MAY 2018:
May 9 (Wed.)
May 22 (Tue.)

JUNE 2018:
June 6 (Wed.)
June 13 (Wed.)
June 19 (Tue.)

JULY 2018:
July 18 (Wed.)
July 24 (Tue.)

AUGUST 2018:
August 8 (Wed.)
August 15 (Wed.)
August 18 (Sat.)*
August 23 (Thurs.)

SEPTEMBER 2018:
September 5 (Wed.)
September 12 (Wed.)
September 15 (Sat.)*

OCTOBER 2018:
October 3 (Wed.)
October 10 (Wed.)
October 13 (Sat.)*
October 23 (Tue.)

NOVEMBER 2018:
November 7th (Wed.)
November 10th (Sat.)*
November 14th (Wed.)




